FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

June 18, 2018 — June 24, 2018

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
18001554  06/18/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ ROADSTER DR / JAGUAR DR
18001555  06/18/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ WADE BLVD / PRESTON RD
18001556  06/18/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ SHELI LN / OLD LEBANON RD
18001557  06/18/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ SHELI LN / OLD LEBANON RD
18001558  06/18/2018 DALLAS PD WARRANT 3400 LEGACY DR
18001559  06/18/2018 FORT WORTH PD WARRANT 2900 PARKWOOD BLVD

FORT WORTH PD WARRANT

FORT WORTH PD WARRANT
18001560  06/18/2018 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 2600 PRESTON RD
18001561  06/18/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z 2600 PRESTON RD

THEFT PROP >= $100<$750
18001563  06/19/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z 7600 ELDORADO PKWY
18001564  06/19/2018 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY

FAILURE TO APPEAR

NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

OPERATE UNREG MOTOR VEHICLE
18001565  06/19/2018 DISPLAY FICTITIOUS LICENSE PLATE ELDORADO PKWY / ROGERS RD

FEDERAL DETAINER
18001566  06/19/2018 DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

FAILURE TO APPEAR
18001567  06/19/2018 COLLIN CO WARRANT 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
18001568  06/19/2018 DENTON CO WARRANT WARREN PKWY / PARKWOOD BLVD
18001569  06/19/2018 FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO 9600 GAYLORD PKWY
18001570  06/19/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z 9200 PRESTMONT PL
18001571  06/19/2018 DALLAS CO WARRANT 7900 HILLCREST RD

DALLAS PD WARRANT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY

FAILURE TO APPEAR

IRVING PD WARRANT

IRVING PD WARRANT
18001572  06/19/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION 3300 PRESTON RD
18001573  06/19/2018 DWI (1ST) W/OPEN CONTAINER 8100 HICKORY ST
18001574  06/19/2018 THE COLONY PD WARRANT 7200 PRESTON RD
18001576  06/19/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ 2400 PARKWOOD BLVD
18001577  06/20/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION GRAYHAWK BLVD / GRAYHAWK CIR



FRISCO POLICE ARREST REPORTS

June 18, 2018 — June 24, 2018

ARREST# DATE OFFENSE/CHARGE LOCATION
18001578  06/20/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION GRAYHAWK BLVD / GRAYHAWK CIR
18001580  06/20/2018 POSS DRUG PARAPH 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
18001581  06/20/2018 ACCIDENT INVOLVING DAMAGE TO VEHICLE >=$200 DA DALLAS PKWY / COTTON GIN RD
DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES
18001582  06/20/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
18001583  06/20/2018 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 7200 PRESTON RD
18001584  06/20/2018 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA 11400 COVEY LN
NO DRIVERS LICENSE
POSS CS PG2 <1G
18001585  06/20/2018 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 2600 PRESTON RD
18001586  06/20/2018 THEFT PROP >=$100<$750 2600 PRESTON RD
18001587  06/20/2018 POSS DRUG PARAPH MAIN ST / FM 423
18001588  06/21/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z 8100 HICKORY ST
18001589  06/21/2018 DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES 7200 STONEBROOK PKWY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
FAILURE TO APPEAR
18001590  06/21/2018 FORT WORTH PD WARRANT 2600 PRESTON RD
18001591  06/21/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION 6000 ELDORADO PKWY
18001592  06/21/2018 IRVING PD WARRANT HUNTINGTON RD / MEADOW GLADE
18001593  06/21/2018 DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES  DALLAS PKWY / COTTON GIN RD
DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
18001594  06/21/2018 HIGHLAND PARK WARRANT 3300 PRESTON RD
HIGHLAND PARK WARRANT
IRVING PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
PLANO PD WARRANT
18001595  06/21/2018 COLLIN CO WARRANT 5100 FM 423
18001596  06/21/2018 CARROLLTON WARRANT ARK RD / COIT RD
THE COLONY PD WARRANT
18001597  06/21/2018 POSS MARIJ-<2 0Z 3500 PRESTON RD
18001598  06/22/2018 POSS CS PG2<1G SUMMER DR / AUTUMNWOOD DR
POSS MARI-<2 0Z
18001599  06/22/2018 POSS CS PG2 <1G SUMMER DR / AUTUMNWOOD DR
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ
18001600  06/22/2018 PUBLIC INTOXICATION 12700 HONEY GROVE DR
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18001601

18001602

18001604

18001605
18001606

18001607

18001608

18001609

18001610

18001611

18001612
18001613

18001614
18001615

06/22/2018

06/22/2018

06/22/2018

06/23/2018
06/23/2018

06/22/2018

06/23/2018

06/23/2018

06/23/2018

06/23/2018

06/23/2018
06/23/2018

06/23/2018
06/23/2018

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
EXPIRED OPERATORS LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
POSS CS PG3 <28G

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - DRUNK IN PUBLIC
DISPLAY UNAUTHORIZED LICENSE PLATE
POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

DISPLAY EXPIRED LICENSE PLATES
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
FAILURE TO APPEAR

JOHNSON CO SO WARRANT

JOHNSON CO SO WARRANT

MINOR IN POSS CIGARETTES E-CIGARETTES,
OR TOBACCO

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

PUBLIC INTOXICATION - MINOR

DWI

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

RESISTING ARREST OR SEARCH
CARROLLTON WARRANT

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID 1ST
PLANO PD WARRANT

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
NO DRIVERS LICENSE

DALLAS PD WARRANT

DALLAS PD WARRANT

FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT
FARMERS BRANCH WARRANT

POSS CS PG1 <1G

SPEEDING

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR

DWI

FANNIN CO WARRANT

GRAPEVINE PD WARRANT

COIT RD / STATE HIGHWAY 121

5400 LEBANON RD

6900 PRESTON RD

CALIFORNIA DR / OAKLAND DR
CALIFORNIA DR / OAKLAND DR

2600 PRESTON RD

9300 HUTSON DR

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

0 DALLAS PKWY

8800 MAIN ST
7200 STONEBROOK PKWY

3900 GRIFFIN RD
7100 PRESTON RD
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18001616

18001617
18001618

18001619

18001620

18001621
18001624

18001625

06/23/2018

06/23/2018
06/24/2018
06/24/2018

06/23/2018

06/24/2018
06/24/2018

06/24/2018

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FIN RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE TO APPEAR

POSS MARIJ-4 OZ/5 LBS

POSS CS PG1 <1G

ARLINGTON PD WARRANT

ARLINGTON PD WARRANT

ARLINGTON PD WARRANT

DESOTO PD WARRANT

DESOTO PD WARRANT

POSS MARIJ-<2 OZ

CARROLLTON WARRANT

FRAUD DESTR/REM/CON OF WRITING
PLANO PD WARRANT

PLANO PD WARRANT

PLANO PD WARRANT

PLANO PD WARRANT

PUBLIC INTOXICATION

NO SEAT BELT - DRIVER

VIOLATE PROMISE TO APPEAR
COLLIN CO WARRANT

5100 INDEPENDENCE PKWY

ELDORADO PKWY / COIT RD
MAIN ST / DOGWOOD ST
DALLAS PKWY / LEBANON RD

3200 PRESTON RD

0 WINDSOR RDG
STATE HIGHWAY 121 / DALLAS PKWY

STATE HIGHWAY 121 / PARKWOOD BLVD



